
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: Notice of Small Group Meeting re: draft DAO Tamaraw Conservation Program on
14 November 2023 at 10 AM
1 message

Mary Jean Caleda <bdcor.mjac@gmail.com> Tue, Nov 14, 2023 at 11:26 PM
To: Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>
Cc: Anna Michelle Lim <milim@denr.gov.ph>, BMB <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB - Planning 2 <bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph>,
Cheryl Leal <cleal@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR - Region 4B (MIMAROPA).CDD" <cddmimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Llarina Mojica <llarinamojica@gmail.com>, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Nancy Corpuz <nancy.corpuz@bmb.gov.ph>, PPSO Planning & Programming Division
<ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>, Rachell Abenir <rachell.abenir@bmb.gov.ph>, Wildlife
Resources Division <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, anson.tagtag@bmb.gov.ph, cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph,
mimaropacdd@gmail.com, ppd ppso <ppdppso@yahoo.com>

Thanks.
May we request for a copy of the draft DAO?

 Best,

On Tue, Nov 14, 2023 at 09:19 Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph> wrote:
Thank you. 

On Tue, Nov 14, 2023 at 9:17 AM PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Morning, 

Please be informed that this meeting has been postponed until further notice. 

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division
3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Telefax No. 8925-1183
VOIP No. 1086

On Mon, Nov 13, 2023 at 3:59 PM PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Afternoon, 

Kindly sending the Zoom Meeting Link for tomorrow 

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4695745952

Meeting ID: 469 574 5952

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division
3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Telefax No. 8925-1183
VOIP No. 1086
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https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fus02web.zoom.us%2Fj%2F4695745952&sa=D&source=calendar&usd=2&usg=AOvVaw0qVbT94YOUIkLK4L3W0b83
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On Thu, Oct 26, 2023 at 1:33 PM PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sir/Maam, 

Kindly sending the Notice of Small Group Meeting to discuss the salient features of the draft DAO re:
Strengthening the Tamaraw Conservation Program on 14 November 2023 at 10 AM via Zoom. 

You may access the meeting via the Meeting ID: 469 574 5952

Thank you.

Policy Studies Division
3rd Floor, Policy and Planning Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Telefax No. 8925-1183
VOIP No. 1086

--
Dr. MARY JEAN A. CALEDA, EnP
National Project Manager 
BIODIVERSITY CORRIDOR PROJECT
DENR-UNDP/GEF Project on Integrated Approach in the Management of Major Biodiversity Corridors in the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center
1100 Diliman Quezon City, Philippines
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